05-06 Cat.
MUSIC STUDIES

Minor

Name

Non-Music Courses

English 1157 1158

Foreign Language
Option 1 (one language)
Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in 2 languages)

Math

Science (lect. & labs in one science)

Science

HIST 1002

Music Courses (54 hours)

Music 1005 2005* 1101 1102

*Course fulfills university computer literacy requirement.

Music 2101 2102 2103 2104 OR, with permission of jazz studies faculty,
2109 2110 2605 2606

Music 1003 1004 2201 2202 2205 (Choose two courses.)

Ensemble

Music electives

(To include no more than 12 hours applied lessons and no more than 3 hours ensemble. Six hours must be 3000+, not
ensemble. The 16 hours must include 3 hours 4000+, which fulfills the university oral competency requirement.)

Piano proficiency through MUS 1408 (Unless jazz theory sequence is chosen. Do not count in 120 total.)

NON-MUSIC Electives (To include 9 hours in social sciences [6 of which must be 2000+ and
3 of which must be outside history], and 3 hours in fine arts or drama.)

3000+ outside music

Removed (not applicable to LA degree): Remarks:

2.0 or better required:
GPA All Work Attempted
GPA UNO Work
GPA Major Subject
GPA College of Major Work

Date
Graduation

Student #

Completed Remaining Required

12

9/12

18

16

19/16

120

GPA Last 60 hrs. Signature
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