05-06 MUSIC STUDIES	Cat				
Minor			Graduation_		
ame		Student #			
Non-Music Courses			Completed	Remaining	Required
English 1157 1158					12
Foreign Language Option 1 (one language) Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in 2					9/12
Math	_				6
Science (lect. & labs in one sc	ience)				8
Science					3
HIST 1002					3
Music Courses (54 hours)					
Music 1005 2005* 1101	1102 y computer literacy requiremen	ıt.			18
Music 2101 2102 2103 2109 2110 2605		ssion of jazz studies faculty,			8
Music 1003 1004 2201	2202 2205 (Choose	two courses.)			6
Ensemble					6
Music electives					16
•	•	3 hours ensemble. Six hours must be 3000+, not the university oral competency requirement.)			
Piano proficiency through MUS 1408	(Unless jazz theory s	sequence is chosen. Do not count in 120 total.)			
NON-MUSIC Electives (To 3 of which must be outside his		al sciences [6 of which must be 2000+ and e arts or drama.)	1		
3000+ outside music					6
					19/16
Removed (not applicable to La	A degree):	Remarks:			120
2.0 or better required: GPA All Work Attempted GPA UNO Work GPA Major Subject GPA College of Major W					
GPA Last 60 hrs.		Signature	Date		